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Women / XS / 11 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Monahan1274
Mini-Hops

9.300 9.400 9.4009.550 37.650
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Frances Glenn1238
Mini-Hops

9.000 9.300 9.0009.600 36.900
5T 2 2 9T 2T

2T

Sara Williamson1281
Mini-Hops

9.200 9.250 9.2009.250 36.900
2T 3 5T 5 2T

2T

Elsa Gilbertson1237
Mini-Hops

8.900 9.150 9.3009.500 36.850
9T 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Lydia Best1254
PMG

8.900 8.900 9.0009.750 36.550
9T 14T 1 9T 5 

5 

Nikeirah Henderson1213
TCT

9.000 8.800 9.1509.050 36.000
5T 21T 10T 6 6T

6T

Roshni Palaniswamy1275
Mini-Hops

9.100 9.000 8.9009.000 36.000
4 10T 12T 13T 6T

6T

Mingyan Ge1236
Mini-Hops

8.800 9.050 9.0009.100 35.950
14* 9 8T 9T 8*

8*

Bella Bocock1234
Mini-Hops

8.800 9.100 9.0509.000 35.950
14* 7T 12T 7T 8*

8*

Evelyn Yang1332
TAGSEP

9.200 8.850 8.8008.900 35.750
2T 17T 15T 19T 10 

10 

Sophie Goudy1303
TAGSEP

8.800 8.850 8.9009.150 35.700
14T 17T 7 13T 11 

11 

Sydney Sharp1200
North Crest

8.200 9.150 9.0009.250 35.600
23T 4T 5T 9T 12 

12 

Tessa Shaver1278
Mini-Hops

8.900 8.950 8.8008.850 35.500
9T 12T 19T 19T 13 

13 

Skyler Hendricks1261
PMG

8.300 8.850 9.3008.850 35.300
20T 17T 19T 3T 14T

14T

Lily Frigaard1347
TCT

9.000 9.000 8.5008.800 35.300
5T 10T 22T 24T 14T

14T

Anna Lacy1323
TAGSEP

8.900 8.600 8.8508.950 35.300
9T 24T 14 16T 14T

14T

Elle Anacker1232
Mini-Hops

8.600 8.800 9.4008.400 35.200
18 21T 24 1T 17 

17 

Emilee Erickson1301
TAGSEP

8.800 8.600 8.8008.850 35.050
14T 24T 19T 19T 18 

18 

Anna Parliament1315
Gym Nation

7.900 9.150 9.0508.900 35.000
27 4T 15T 7T 19 

19 

Katelynn Anderson1311
Gym Nation

8.000 8.950 8.8509.050 34.850
26 12T 10T 16T 20 

20 

Katie Leer1241
Mini-Hops

8.200 8.850 8.8008.900 34.750
23T 17T 15T 19T 21T

21T

Grace Gaither1302
TAGSEP

8.300 8.750 8.9008.800 34.750
20T 23 22T 13T 21T

21T

Hannah Meek1291
PMG

8.300 9.100 8.1508.900 34.450
20T 7T 15T 27 23 

23 

Gigi Miller1326
TAGSEP

9.000 8.900 8.7007.750 34.350
5T 14T 27 23 24 

24 
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Alea Virginia1220
TCT

8.900 7.800 8.5009.100 34.300
9T 27 8T 24T 25 

25 

Rylie Unangst1329
TAGSEP

8.400 8.600 8.8508.250 34.100
19 24T 25 16T 26 

26 

Norah DeJournett1344
TCT

8.200 8.900 8.4508.200 33.750
23T 14T 26 26 27 

27 
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